71152020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1995 FORD THUNDERBIRD SUPER COUPE: 1FALP64R5SH211113

1995 FORD THUNDERBIRD SUPER
COUPE

VIN: 1TFALP84R58H211113
COUPE

38LVEF

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

Last reported cdometer
34476 readingp

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/15/20 at 10:28:55 AM (CBT),
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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. . . Guaranieed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon NG Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

T

Ty GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
EDBE Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
pm Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX, No lssues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment : Y .
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7/15/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1995 FORD THUNDERBIRD SUPER COUPE; 1FALP64R55H211113
No aEr:bag debloyment reported to CARFAX. 24 No Issues Reported
Odometer Check

Mo indication of an ocdometer roliback. No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX,

Manufacturer Recall @;«
A current list ef recalls is available at Ford Motor Comnany % No Recalls Reported

No |ssues Reported

Bas:c Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Owner 1 | Personal Vehicle
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than 1,432 mifyr
1995 the industry average of 15,000 miles per
. year.
Mi[eage Source Comments
. 06/15/1995 NGB " ~ Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
-
! 06/23/1995 8  Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Veh:cle Dept
07/31/ 1995 Pennsy!vanla Tltle or reglstratlon |ssued
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Blue Bell, PA - Titled or registered as perscnal vehicle
_ Title #48638438 01 FR
© 04/10/2006 Pennsylvanla Reglstratlon lssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Bell, PA
Tltle #48638438FRO’1
05/04/2006 23, 427 lnspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions !nspectlon
05/22/2007 24282  Inspection Station ~ Exempt from emissions inspection
£ 04/17/2008 28,569  Inspection Station "~ Exempt from emissions inspection
04/07/2009 - Pennsylﬁan.ie. H ' - Reglst}ei‘r‘en |ssued or renewed
Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Bell, PA
TI‘IEe #48638438?ROT
- 05/29/2009 26,341 Inspecuon Statlon Exempt from emissions inspection
04/14/2010  Pemnsylvania ~ Registration issued of renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Biue Bell, PA
Tttie #48638438FR01
06/02/2010 30,320 Inspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
04/07/2011 ~ Pennsylvania _ "~ Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Bell, PA
Tltle #48638438FRO1
- 05/25/2011 30,949 Inspectuon Station Exempt from emissions inspection
| 04/09/2012  Pemnsyvana  Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Belf, PA
Title #48638438FR01
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7115/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1995 FORD THUNDERBIRD SUPER COUPE: 1FALP64R5SH211113

05/31/2012 31,643 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
04/05/2013 Pennsyl.vénia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Biue Belf, PA
Title #48638438FR01
05/14/2013 32,377 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
04/02/2014 ~ Pemnsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Bell, PA
: Title #4863843801 FR
05/23/2074 32,971 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
| 06/02/205 33545  Inspection Station ~ Exempt from emissions Inspection
06/02/2016 34125 InspectionStation ~ Exemptfrom emissions inspection
09/18/2017 34462  inspectionStation  Exemptfrom emissions inspection
| 07/12/2019 34476  Inspection Station "~ Exemptfrom emissions inspection
' 06/13/2020 Pemnsylvania  Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blue Beil, PA

Title #4863843801 FR

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 EOEEDy

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, complitance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.

. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solei';/ in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers

¢ sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

. Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota, Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

@CarfaxReports Ahout CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX |

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823: 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,
7/15/20 10:28:35 AM (CDT)
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7/15/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1895 FORD THUNDERRBIRD SUPER COUPE: 1FALLPE4R5SH211113

E%%DU;EUNDERBIRD

VIN: TFALP64R5SH211113
Body Style: COUPE

ngine Size: 3.8LV6 F
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Informatlon excerpted from the CARFA)(
Vehicle History Report and/or Saf et
alia :E s, see oris
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0 to carfax. com or cDme E'f:fé Ur}(
Guarantee terms and conditio

@ 2020 CARFAX, Inc. 2 unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved

Number of Owners:

l.ast owned in the following
state/province:

Pennsylvania

1432 .
Tow FILEAGE]

*Below ihd'ds'try'arihuel a'ver'age'of"‘l:S,I(IJ'UG"s"niIes

Annual average mileage:

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Guaranteed

! Salvage, Junk, Rebullt, Fire,
_Flood Hail, Lemon . No Problem
:Not Actual Mlleage Exceeds Guaranteed

: Mechanical Limits

¢ No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No Issues
Reported

Total Loss

£
£

%Structurai Damage geoplsftl;ils
PR
G
;Other Accidents / Damage @ g:;gftlé%s.

ME THE

Covered by United Statles Patent Nos. 7,113,853, 7,778,841, 7 596,512, 8,600,823, 8,505 .079; 8,606 648, 7.505.838

7620 10:28:55 AM (CDT}
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